




Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Attendee List 
 

 

Program:  SARP10 Meeting Date:  January 10, 2019 

Project:  Front Street Interceptor Cleaning Time:  9:00 AM 

Facilitator:  Josh Grabowski Place/Room:  Benjamin L. Hooks Public Library 

 

Name Company Phone E-Mail 

Justin Avent SARP10 901-849-6554 justin.avent@greshamsmith.com 

Riley Thompson BV 901-495-2649 thompsonlr@bv.com 

Joe J. Collins OCI 731-616-8922 collinsjj@overlandcontracting.com 

Marty Broussard CES 225-678-7034 mbroussard@ces-sses.com 

Tim Jacobs CES 404-886-1520 tjacobs@ces-sses.com 

Brock Steward Alpha Marine 901-562-7957 alphamarine.bs@gmail.com 

Michael Wilson Cross Diving 985-286-3483 mwilson@crossdiving.com 

Creighton Burnett Cross Diving 504-382-0711 cburnett@crossdiving.com 

Wiley Richards W & T Contracting 901-497-1291 wileyrichards@msn.com 

Joe Schozzhocha Doetsch 810-499-9233 joe@doetschenv.com 

Terrell Richards W&T Contracting 901-331-1780 terrellrichards250@gmail.com 

Michael Gates Xylem 901-481-1543 michael.gates@xyleminc.com 

Ashley Perry Efficient Waste Mgmt. 901-421-1597 ashley@efficientwastemanagement.com 

Josh Grabowski SARP10 870-514-1719 jgrabowski@allworldmail.com 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 














